Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Friday, 28 April 2023 12:28

To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 09 May 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 09 May 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Friday, 28 April 2023 12:26

To: Sello Tshetlho <STshetlho@judiciary.org.za>; Peter Dithipe <PDithipe@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Raisibe Mabina
<RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; adele@lawcircle.co.za;
secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 09 May 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 09 May 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

09 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (VAN DER SCHYFF J)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Sello Tshetlho
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: STshetlho@judiciary.org.za

QUIBA BASIL VS RAF 3011/2016
CHONCOCA VS RAF 89943/15
MASEKOJ S VS RAF 81592/14
MTHEMBU J S VS RAF 33817/16
MAILE N P OBO MINOR VS RAF 47342/14
LESHILOTD VS RAF 3063/2019
SKOSANA CF VS RAF 27611/14
MAKOTWANE O N VS RAF 3817/2019
MFUPI B VS RAF 3300/2019
KARAMH VS RAF 82623/17
MOKOENATG VS RAF 43231/16
PHAHLAMOHLAKACM VS RAF 55945/16
NGOVENI M P VS RAF 22958/20
PHETLAM L VS RAF 28371/19




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

MABUNDA W W VS RAF 72977/16
MPUNGOSE P G VS RAF 85244/19
RADEBE B J VS RAF 51253/19
MVULANA N VS RAF 23228/17
FERREIRAHJ M VS RAF 20754/16
MAUKU L N VS RAF 19648/13
NYATHIKAZI W P VS RAF 49837/12
CHOABIMS P VS RAF 77081/16
BAPELARS OBO K VS RAF 15409/19
PINEMT VS RAF 28234/18
BRITZHJ VS RAF 28598/18
MANANA N P VS RAF 89097/15
NKOSI X P VS RAF 52027/17
PALMER CA VS RAF 29564/18
MLEMBELELE L VS RAF 77749/19
BEZUIDENHOUTHH VS RAF 39092/19




10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

09 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE

(TSHOMBE A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Peter Dithipe
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6710

EMAIL ADDRESS: PDithipe@judiciary.org.za

ABRAHAMS M Z VS RAF 81950/18
MAKHURAMT VS RAF 15361/15
COETZEEJOBOCJ VS RAF 26022/19
BULBULIA S VS RAF 83946/18
MBAMBELATC VS RAF 48237/20
LEROBANE M D OBO L K NKABINDE VS RAF 26970/15
PAEPAE MOTSHWANE (RANTEKOA) VS RAF 35303/21
NKOSI S VS RAF 31379/19
TSOTETSILS VS RAF 65915/13
ALLEYV D) VS RAF 55302/10
HARWOOD J E VS RAF 56226/17
PHAKATHI P OBO V MASHABELA VS MEC: HEALTH — GAUTENG 1510/2021
KGOLEMJOBOLN VS RAF 81737/19
MODISHA V VS RAF 76695/14




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

NKOSINTM VS RAF 87438/19
POTGIETERLY VS RAF 3675/2013
NQONGA M E VS RAF 11399/16
ADV. LUBBEOBO PN & Q J KHUMALO VS RAF 57528/14
BALOYI L VS RAF 28926/16
MBIZS VS RAF 37774/18
NHLAPO M E VS RAF 15088/16
KRUGER D J VS RAF 7702/2020
MOLEKWA M M VS RAF 71366/18
MOLOIPA VS RAF 21673/19
MOLOI S VS RAF 23034/17
NETSHITUNIT K VS RAF 52079/19
MAKAMATL VS RAF 62852/20
MATLILALP VS RAF 79109/19
ZWANEE M VS RAF 53081/17
DAFELA C VS RAF 60599/16
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